UHpekc
92/20
123/20
95/20
160/20
43/20
162/20
205/20
25/20
62/20
83/20
64/20
200/20
41/20
49/20
238/20
129/19
201/20
216/20
248/20
282/20
133/20
166/20
96/20
151/19
105/20
138/20
104/20
233/19
285/20
276/20
111/19
194/20
210/20
245/20
265/20
367/20
122/20
264/20
191/20
232/20
239/19
237/20
271/20
220/20
129/20
279/20

Ume

AnekcaHgap Mapuh
Mapko Hukutosuh
AHa Mwuxajnosuh

AHa [lpobHbak
Emununja Hepesvkosuh
Masne MNowasuh
Axhena JosBaHoBuh
Jynunjana Jestuh
Nasap Nazosuh

Nyka ®unmnosuh
Mwunnua Kyxet
Naszap Lsujuh

AHa Pagojkosuh
Jasug Toxob

JeneHa KoctagmHosuh
OrwbeH Bacnsbkosuh
OrtbeH Mapkosuh
Mwuma pyjuh

Kpuctnjan MNetpoHunjesunh

[JejaH Byjuh

Mapwja Byraenmja
AHapej ApmaHosuh
®ununn JaHkosuh
OrtbeH CpeteHoBuh
AHapea bykaHosuh
Aywan Konak

Mapko MNayHosuh
Hdapko Mupkosuh
Mwuxajno nsaHosuh
Besbko MunosaHosuh
Nlyka MapTtuHosuh
Hukona Cnacuh
Teopgopa Monosuh
TujaHa MNeTposuh
Mwnuua Usetnh
HeHnap 3naTkosuh
[OejaH Oparojnosuh
Mapko MosbKosuh
Ypow MunawmHosuh
OparaHa ®usaHosuh
Onra MNonosuh
CaHpgpa Kojuh

bophe Mapuh
Mapko MNeTposuh
Mapuja MunosaHoswuh
Coduja Psosuh

MoeHwu(3apaum)(50) Noenun(teopuja)(20) YkynHo

48
45
47
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
44
43
42
42
40
40
40
30
39
38
38
36
37
36
35
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
27
25
24
24
22
18
18
16
14
13

7

7

10
10
5

10

58
55
52
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
44
43
42
42
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
37
36
35
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
27
26
24
24
22
18
18
16
14
13



